
WOMEN 165.0 RESULTS

Women 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hannah Jackson Pioneers 164.0 160.0 10

2 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 164.8 130.0 8

3 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 156.2 125.0 6

4 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 161.0 125.0 4

5 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 164.1 115.0 2

6 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 165.0 115.0 1

7 Erika  Borgeson Lansing Lions 159.6 90.0 0

8 Amanda  Emmerson Fort Scott High School 160.0 90.0 0

Women 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hannah Jackson Pioneers 164.0 270.0 10

2 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 164.8 265.0 8

3 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 161.0 260.0 6

4 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 164.1 240.0 4

5 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 156.2 235.0 2

6 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 165.0 190.0 1

7 Erika  Borgeson Lansing Lions 159.6 180.0 0

8 Amanda  Emmerson Fort Scott High School 160.0 180.0 0

Women 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 156.2 150.0 10

2 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 161.0 145.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Hannah Jackson Pioneers 164.0 135.0 6

4 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 164.1 135.0 4

5 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 164.8 135.0 2

6 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 165.0 135.0 1

7 Amanda  Emmerson Fort Scott High School 160.0 115.0 0

8 Erika  Borgeson Lansing Lions 159.6 110.0 0

Women 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hannah Jackson Pioneers 164.0 565.0 10

2 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 161.0 530.0 8

3 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 164.8 530.0 6

4 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 156.2 510.0 4

5 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 164.1 490.0 2

6 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 165.0 440.0 1

7 Amanda  Emmerson Fort Scott High School 160.0 385.0 0

8 Erika  Borgeson Lansing Lions 159.6 380.0 0


